Disneylands Half Marathczn Weekend

Sept.3-6,2015 &
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Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 6:54:04 P

Div
Place Name

MEN -- MILITARY

MATTHEW DAVIS
DAVID D. BOLAND
KEVIN S. VALOIS
ALONZA MONROE
STEPHEN BERNSTEIN
GIOVANNI JUSTINIANI
FRANK STACHOUR
KEITH LASHOMB
MICHAEL SHAW
JOHN RHOTEN
SHANE PORTFOLIO
JEFFERSON CLARK
JOHN KIRBY

GREG STEWART
WILLY MENDOZA
BRANDON MAXWELL
JOE POOLER
PHILLIP BEAN
COREY AULBACH
JUDD BAILEY
THOMAS A. NORTON
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KRIS BARCOMB

JOHN HUGHES
NICHOLAS F. BAKER
PAUL KIRKPATRICK
ROBERT STEIGERWALD
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CHARLES VARSOGEA
JOHN K. SCHNEIDER
STEPHEN SERNIAK
CARLOS CHAIREZ
SCOTT KINCAID
KURT WEISSGERBER
JUNIFFER JOSE
JERRITT LARSON
JOHNNIE STANKUS
DAN MILLER
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CHRISTOPHER R. LYNCH

JAMES LEAGUE-PASCUAL

Race
Num

30056
20034
20069
30542
20059
20400
20191
20296
20286
20393
20581
20183
20037
20161
20362
20492
20576
21503
20791
20121
20321
24564
25665
20609
25207
30066
20896
21018
25541
20575
24033
21483
21818
20235
33180
25590
21877
21118

2015 Disneyland 10K

Gender Clock
Age Place Place Time

31 4 4 37:05
36 18 15 39:49
46 31 27 41:13
42 74 59 51:59
51 77 61 45:22
33 104 83 46:13
35 106 84 46:28
38 123 94 46:41
36 126 97 46:36
33 149 114 47:43
40 171 132 48:55
47 173 134 47:57
40 184 143 48:31
55 185 144 48:26
63 242 180 49:51
32 288 218 51:42
48 289 219 51:04
28 342 255 59:32
51 350 259 52:18
56 368 268 52:28
52 382 280 52:30
30 396 289 1:22:30
38 441 319 1:15:26
34 504 361 55:48
30 559 398 1:09:35
61 588 419 56:04
56 692 482 1:13:.08
33 697 484 58:21
46 704 487 1:26:34
46 748 511 58:34
40 757 516 1:21:06
43 807 538 1:05:45
35 826 548 1:06:26
34 858 567 1:06:15
48 873 575 1:23:15
25 906 596 1:30:49
35 949 622 1:13:54
53 1018 655 1:07:27

Net
Time

37:00
39:35
40:55
44:44
44:47
46:08
46:10
46:22
46:26
47:17
4747
47:52
48:02
48:06
49:27
50:25
50:27
51:37
51:44
51:58
52:11
52:23
53:12
54:30
55:24
55:46
57:06
57:11
57:14
57:43
57:50
58:19
58:34
58:52
59:00
59:18
59:36
1:00:14
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Military
Branch

Air Force
Army
Army
Army
Army
Marines
Navy
Navy
Army
Army
Army

Air Force
Marines
Coast Guard
Navy

Air Force
Marines
Air Force
Army
Army
Coast Guard
Army

Air Force
Army
Marines
Coast Guard
Air Force
Army
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy

Air Force
Navy
Army
Marines
Navy



Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 6:54:04 P

Div

Place Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

MICHAEL DULALIA
ASHLEY BURKE
LARRY HARRIS
VINCE TAYLOR
YOSEF LEVINE

ERIC J. WROBLEWSKI
LUKE FARNELL
JABARI PATTON
ALEXANDER HUANG
CORY J. BASSETT
ANTHONY ORLOWSKI
JOHN L. TROWBRIDGE
TRAVIS P. GLASER
JAMES SAKARA
RONALD HAY

JEFF SCHICHI
JEFFERY D. PERSIANI
JASON MOSELEY
ANTHONY J. SMITH
SCOTT BUSIJA

BRIAN J. RISLEY
MATTHEW HUTNICK
MICHAEL SARNOWSKI
BEAU STEPHENSON
LITO GUTIERREZ
OSMIN SUGUITAN
JIMMY WADE

DEXTER HANDY
CHRISTOPHER S. MURPH
BRADLEY RIGGS
ROBERT LUCIO
ORLANDO LAROSA
DAVID ALBRIGHT
TERRY C. COOLEY
EARL JOSHUA SWANK
MATTHEW F. HERLEVI

JACOB NEW

JOHN WALLACE
MATTHEW J. BALDWIN
STEVEN BAILEY, JR.

JIMMY LAU

MARK E. RIGGS
GONZALO A. PORTAS-HE
JOHN J. MUELLER Il
BRADLEY SKOGLUND
JAKE PARKER

Race

2015 Disneyland 10K

Num Age Place

25435
25250
22779
25465
25649
24325
25080
22749
25907
25360
20518
20904
25354
21419
22164
30897
22720
25676
25510
25745
21015
21050
22393
33957
31301
24306
23211
22675
21971
21084
22825
21192
24884
22371
24162
24570
22991
23140
22404
25909
30561
31316
20586
21267
21112
21540

39
21
43
36
42
34
36
41
33
25
29
35
28
44
49
37
44
40
58
39
46
53
39
29
48
38
53
57
33
47
50
50
43
33
30
38
27
42
40
38
38
46
43
36
39
40

1079
1346
1418
1419
1801
1822
1850
1858
1904
1928
1999
2050
2078
2287
2464
2513
2554
2560
2610
2746
2774
2835
2841
3027
3055
3159
3216
3218
3337
3447
3481
3484
3516
3611
3815
3968
4084
4090
4312
4509
4804
4932
4997
5135
5369
5537

Gender
Place

691
816
849
850
1032
1046
1054
1058
1076
1087
1109
1131
1143
1231
1314
1335
1358
1361
1381
1433
1446
1468
1473
1539
1550
1589
1611
1612
1657
1694
1704
1706
1718
1754
1814
1859
1888
1890
1954
2017
2116
2145
2168
2211
2267
2326

Clock
Time

1:33:31
1:33:55
1.20:41
1:33:44
1:38:02
1:36:10
1:38:58
1:21:37
1:39:24
1:37:40
1:10:10
1:24:21
1:41:36
1:17:51
1.26:14
1:19:20
1:42:17
1:42:19
1:42:09
1:42:44
1:13:59
1:23:12
1:36:31
1:44:57
1.32:41
1:49:17
1:33:34
1:32:33
1:40:03
1:33:17
1:33:29
1:27:03
1:49:21
1:33:59
1:52:34
1.51:18
1:44:41
1:46:50
1:38:03
1:54:18
1:40:55
1:44:00
1:28:33
1:35:40
1:44:39
1:55:18

Net
Time

1:00:50
1:03:18
1:03:59
1:04:00
1:06:56
1:07:05
1.07:17
1:07:23
1:07:45
1:07:56
1:08:33
1:08:56
1:09:06
1:10:39
1:11:52
1:12:11
1:12:33
1:12:34
1:12:57
1:13:43
1:13:57
1:14:22
1:14:24
1:15:43
1:15:53
1:16:39
1:16:58
1:16:58
1:17:51
1:18:40
1:18:53
1:18:54
1:19:07
1:19:34
1:20:44
1:21:21
1:22:06
1:22:08
1:23:29
1:24:45
1:26:22
1:27:09
1:27:31
1:28:23
1:29:36
1:30:40

Military
Branch

Marines
Marines
Navy
Coast Guard
Marines
Army
Army
Marines
Army

Air Force
Navy
Navy
Army
Navy

Air Force
Army
Navy
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Coast Guard
Marines
Air Force
Air Force
Army

Air Force
Marines
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Coast Guard
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Navy
Marines
Navy
Army
Navy
Army
Army

Air Force
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Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 6:54:04 P

Div

Place Name

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

CLAY DEROGATIS

BILL VERKEST

PHILLIP JOHNSON
ANTHONY J. BELLVILLE
LANE T. WILKE

DANNY E. BAKER
COLIN BLOOR
STEPHEN R. BROWNING
RICHARD MEJIA
DANIEL B. WIDDIS
STEVEN CRELLIN
DARRYL SOL

NEIL GUGLIELMO
FRANK RIGALI
RODOLFO DEJESUS
PAUL AMADO

JUSTIN LEWIS
WALLACE FANENE
CARLOS GARCIA

Race

2015 Disneyland 10K

Num Age Place

30232
32296
22440
25637
24284
23621
25222
31150
33410
21544
23993
20538
32828
25314
30731
31425
24253
33986
33987

32
75
55
48
20
42
49
40
68
48
33
39
65
33
74
37
33
33
25

5539
5592
5754
5953
6493
7318
7362
7523
7746
7830
8501
8640
8650
8653
8784
8965
9042
9045
9046

Gender
Place

2327
2339
2386
2449
2602
2834
2844
2889
2958
2979
3144
3172
3174
3175
3200
3234
3252
3254
3255

Clock
Time

1:31:42
1:54:51
1.54:32
2:02:56
2:07:38
2:04:11
2:12:14
1:58:32
2:12:50
2:15:17
1.57:27
1:53:02
2:13:52
2:13:53
2:00:47
2:16:25
2:16:16
2:24:25
2:24:26

Net
Time

1:30:41
1:30:56
1:31:46
1:32:51
1:35:46
1:40:45
1:40:59
1:41:40
1:43:10
1:43:49
1:49:28
1:51:21
1:51:26
1:51:28
1:53:41
2:00:28
2:16:16
2:22:40
2:22:41

Military
Branch

Air Force
Air Force
Army
Navy

Air Force
Marines
Marines
Army

Air Force
Navy
Coast Guard
Navy
Army
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Army
Marines
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Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 6:54:04 P

Div
Place Name

WOMEN -- MILITARY

ALEXANDRA REED
LAURA JOHNSON
CHELSEY N. FORTNER
BEVERLY HANDY
JESSICA TAYLOR
REBECCA ALBERT
JUSTINE ALLEN
ANTONIA SILVA-WARREN
SARAH VALOIS
UNEEKA WEATHERSBY
TONI WALKER

LINDA K. AMBARD
VILMARIE LOPEZ
AMANDA N. EPLEY
KATHLEEN MIDDENDORF
SHANNON COLLINS
AMANDA GAST
TAWNY CASTRO
ASHLEY BEAN
JESSICA N. JOHNSON
TRACEY A. VEST
MELINDA EATON
CAROL A. PEPPER
JAMIE M. HANSELMAN
LISA MANNING

JANE CARLEY
DEZYRIE FUHRMAN
ETTA C. JONES

LEAH BERRY

ERICA PRANKE
DEVONA HOLLINGSWORT
BONNIE PAGE

ARIANA C. LOPEZ
BLANCA |. SMILEY
CHARMAINE POZO
MEGAN D. MOORHEAD
ASHLEY POLLETT
KYLE J. VERNON
SARAH SHEWELL

LISA LITCHFIELD
LAURA GRECO
FRANCES (KATHY) DORIS
THERESA MURPHY
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Race

Num Age Place

30131
20478
24270
20588
20520
25959
22453
24316
22632
20595
25727
21199
20766
25619
25640
21876
21706
22686
22776
31725
31956
22430
24652
23198
25870
25103
22178
20761
24144
21593
24456
23831
21762
25843
23681
23991
33856
31239
25947
23770
23097
24661
25450

2015 Disneyland 10K

29
37
30
56
31
36
31
33
34
31
45
54
39
32
35
41
28
30
32
31
31
38
45
34
36
33
31
51
25
25
38
36
23
32
29
34
28
52
24
45
34
44
42

119
186
364
365
656
814
857
901
1420
1581
1591
1687
1701
1728
1900
2123
2355
2411
2425
2586
2641
2795
3032
3217
3232
3514
3962
4748
4816
4819
4882
5021
5141
5223
6286
6349
6357
7206
7529
7635
7800
7813
8100

Gender
Place

28
42
98
99
200
272
291
308
570
653
660
703
712
722
826
960
1091
1120
1128
1216
1244
1341
1492
1606
1616
1798
2105
2651
2697
2699
2751
2842
2930
2991
3738
3782
3789
4402
4640
4713
4827
4837
5057

Clock
Time

46:39
49:13
1:21:22
52:23
57:26
1:27:49
1:13:03
1.23:57
1:19:29
1:36:20
1:35:35
1:14:03
1.06:48
1:36:16
1:38:33
1:16:33
1:36:08
1:25:47
1.34:57
1.29:35
1:27:54
1:28:30
1:47:43
1:33:33
1:46:37
1:49:20
1:37:13
1:27:37
1:59:01
1:59:02
1:55:51
1:59:51
1:35:42
2:01:40
1:59:39
1:59:28
2:07:15
2:03:44
2:13:19
2:13:08
2:04:51
2:13:08
2:08:07

Net
Time

46:19
48:06
51:55
51:56
56:39
58:26
58:52
59:14
1:.04:01
1:05:23
1:05:28
1.06:07
1.06:12
1:06:24
1:07:42
1:09:32
1:11:06
1:11:29
1:11:38
1:12:45
1:13:08
1:14:07
1:15:45
1:16:58
1:17:05
1:19:06
1:21:21
1:26:05
1:26:24
1:26:26
1:26:47
1:27:38
1:28:24
1:28:54
1:34:37
1:34:51
1:34:53
1:40:11
1:41:41
1:42:24
1:43:39
1:43:42
1:45:28

Military
Branch

Navy

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Army
Coast Guard
Army
Army
Army
Army
Army

Air Force
Army
Army
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Navy

Air Force
Army
Army
Navy
Coast Guard
Marines
Navy
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Air Force
Navy
Army
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy

Air Force
Army
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
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Date: 9/11/2015
Time: 6:54:05 P

Div

Place Name

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

JENNIFER INGRAM
KARLA MIKA
STEPHANIE J. WEBB
BRANDY L. MARTINOLI
CHERYL RIGALI
JEANNE RITCHEY
TRESA THOMAS

KARA CHAPMAN

Race

2015 Disneyland 10K

Num Age Place

33750
32117
21556
31093
25498
22282
30775
26009

27
53
25
42
30
32
43
32

8138
8395
8403
8509
8652
8942
8962
9039

Gender
Place

5084
5284
5290
5364
5478
5714
5730
5788

Clock
Time

1:45:45
2:18:24
2:04:36
2:05:38
2:13:53
2:14:21
2:16:12
2:14:22

Net
Time

1:45:45
1:48:25
1:48:31
1:49:33
1:51:28
1:59:01
2:00:20
2:13:57

Military
Branch

Army
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Army
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